EU Declaration of Conformity
98X1670CofC Rev E
199 Fire Tower Drive
Tonawanda, NY 10150
Phone:  (716) 629‐3800
FAX:  (716) 693‐9162
The part number 5715YYSX1670, where YY stands for two letters that indicate the sensor range
Comply with the following EU Directives

This is to certify that the design of the product(s)
Pressure Accessory
with name and/or type designation(s)
Pressure Transmitter Model 570 / 571
Manufacturer
Viatran Corporation
3829 Forest Parkway, Suite 500,
Wheatfield, NY 14120-3707, USA
has been assessed with respect to
the conformity assessment procedure described in annex III (Module  B1) of Council Directive 97/23/EC
on Pressure Equipment, as amended, and found to comply.
Further details are given overleaf
Høvik, 2014-10-08
for DNV GL
Notified Body No.: 0575
Marianne Spæren Marveng
Certification Manager
DNV GL local office:
(DNV GL HOU)
M D Norman
Technical Reviewer
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
Except for any liability caused by DNV GL's gross negligence or willful misconduct, DNV GL's maximum cumulative liability arising out of or
related to the use of or reliance on this document shall be limited to USD 300 000.
The digitally signed and electronically distributed document is the original and valid certificate. Ref.: www.dnv.com/digitalsignatures
Form code: PED.B1a Revision: 2014-07 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 3
© DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
 Certificate No: 4037-2014-CE-USA-
DNV
Job Id: PRJC-466464-2013-
PRC-USA
Jurisdiction
Application of Council Directive 97/23/EC of 29 May 1997 on Pressure Equipment, adopted as regulation
of 1999-06-09 no. 721 ”Forskrift for Trykkpåkjent Utstyr” by the Norwegian Directorate of Civil
Protection and Emergency Planning and by the Petroleum Safety Authority Norway.
Certificate history
Revision Description Issue Date
- Original certificate 2014-04-01
01 Extension in scope (increase in upper limit temperature from 88C to 105C) 2014-10-08
Products covered by this Certificate
Product Name Product Description  Category Applied Product Std.
Viatran Pressure Capsule
Pressure Transmitter
Capsule /
Tube Sensor:  Model
570/571 w/ F375C
Pressure Port
III
ASME BPVC
Sect VIII-1, 2013 Ed.
API Specification 6A718
Ed 1 (2004)
Design Data
Maximum allowable
pressure (PS)
Maximum / Minimum
allowable temperature (TS)
Fluid Fluid
group
Diaphragm Capsules 207 - 1034 bar g -23˚C / 105˚C Gas 2
Tube Sensor 1034 - 4137 bar g -23˚C / 105˚C Gas 2
Applications/Limitations
See Table Appendix I & II
Documents reviewed
Drawing/Document No Rev. Date Title Status1
LD1257 A 2013-07-28 Outline, Models 571 x 1670 A
020559 A 2013-07-29 Inconel 718 Tube Sensor 570 / 571 A
020464 B 2013-08-07 Sensor Inconel 718, 1/2" Line A
010815 B 2013-07-29 Pressure Cap, YS (F375C), 1/2" Line A
005711 A 2013-07-29 YS' Pressure Capsule Assy (F375C) A
Appendix I_Diaphragm Capsules
Part Numbers Maximum Pressure  Minimum Diaphragm Thickness